Oct 152024 (02:52) India Rail Info

Tulsi SF Express (PT)/22130 - SF - CR
PRG/Prayag Junction to MKP/Manikpur Junction

2h 51m - 106 km - 1 halts - Departs Mon,Wed

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 AYC  |Ayodhya Cantt. Junction 14:50 1 0
2 |SLN  |Sultanpur Junction 15:36 15:38 2m |1 |1 59
3 MBDP |MBDD Pratapgarh 16:16 16:18 2m (0 |1 99
Junction
4 PRG |Prayag Junction 17:32 17:34 2m |0 |1 151
5 PRY] |PrayagrajJunction 17:56 18:21 25m |10 |1 158
(Allahabad)
6 |MKP |Manikpur junction 20:25 20:30 5m |3 |1 258
7  |CKTD |Chitrakutdham Karwi 20:59 21:01 2m (1 |1 288
8 |ATE Atarra 21:27 21:29 2m |1 |1 325
9 BNDA |Banda 22:03 22:05 2m (1 |1 357
10 |[MBA |Mahoba Junction 22:45 22:47 2m (1 |1 411
11 |HPP  |Harpalpur 23:20 23:22 2m |1 |1 464
12 |MRPR |Mau Ranipur 00:04 00:06 2m |1 |2 |484
13 |NEW |Niwari 00:31 00:32 m 2 517
14 |VGLJ |VGL Jhansi Junction 01:30 01:50 20m |0 |2 548
15 |[LAR Lalitpur Junction 02:50 02:52 2m |2 |2 639
16 |BINA |Bina junction 04:11 04:16 5m |2 (2 |702
17 |BPL Bhopal Junction 05:55 06:05 10m (1 |2 840
18 |RKMP |Rani Kamalapati 06:17 06:19 2m |4 |2 847
(Habibganj)
19 |ET Itarsi Junction 07:40 07:50 10m |4 (2 932
20 |TBN |Timarni 09:18 09:20 2m |2 |2 |994
21 |HD Harda 09:33 09:35 2m (3 |2 1008
22 |KNW |Khandwa Junction 11:18 11:20 2m |1 |2 1116
23 |BAU |Burhanpur 12:10 12:12 2m |1 |2 1185
24 |BSL Bhusaval Junction 13:15 13:20 5m 2 1239
25 |MMR |Manmad Junction 15:52 15:55 3m (3 |2 1423
26 [NK Nashik Road 16:50 16:55 5m |3 |2 1496
27 |KYN |Kalyan Junction 19:47 19:50 3m |6 |2 1628
28 |[TNA Thane 20:12 20:15 3m (8 |2 1647
29 |LTT Mumbai LTT 20:50 4 |2 1663

Oct 15 2024 (02:52) https://indiarailinfo.com

18
48

64
85
56
80
96
30
79
32
90
48
84
31
63

42
65
63
83
52
73
80
46
49
28

91
97

243
142
134
123
208
210
207
246
258
369
411
405
496

329

341
302
267
205
558
551

o N O

NR
NR
NR

NR
NCR

NCR
NCR
NCR
NCR
NCR
NCR
NCR
NCR
NCR
NCR
WCR
WCR
WCR

WCR
WCR
WCR
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR




